Q3 MARKET

WHISTLER

CHALET

AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE:
SALES:

MEDIAN SALES PRICE:
DAYS ON MARKET:

TOWNHOUSE

AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE:!:
SALES:!

MEDIAN SALES PRICE:
DAYS ON MARKET:

CONDOMINIUM

AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE:
SALES!

MEDIAN SALES PRICE:
DAYS ON MARKET:

VACANT LAND

AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE:
SALES:

MEDIAN SALES PRICE:
DAYS ON MARKET:

STATS

VS. PREVIOUS QUARTER

92 +2%
15 -17%
$3.36M -1%
91 +4%

VS. PREVIOUS QUARTER

63 -10%
35 -29%
$1.75M +8%
50 -15%

VS. PREVIOUS QUARTER

100 -4%
35 +17%
$844k +6%
51 +5%

VS. PREVIOUS QUARTER
23 -16%
1 -
1.27M
22 -

W
R
Co

VS. Q3 2024
-5%
-25%
-5%
+42%

VS. Q3 2024

-16%
+21%
+ 3%
+38%

VS. Q3 2024

+19%
-2%
-22%

VS. Q3 2024
-26%
-75%
-65%
-41%

The infermation provided is bazed on data collected from sources deemed reliable {(WLS) * however WREC accepts ng responsibility for
the accuracy of information provided by third parties. Thizs Information is general imgnature andlis provided for information purposes only



