

Q3 MARKET STATS WHISTLER

W
R
CO
E

CHALET

	VS. PREVIOUS QUARTER	VS. Q3 2024
AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE: 92	+2%	-5%
SALES: 15	-17%	-25%
MEDIAN SALES PRICE: \$3.36M	-1%	-5%
DAYS ON MARKET: 91	+4%	+42%

TOWNHOUSE

	VS. PREVIOUS QUARTER	VS. Q3 2024
AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE: 63	-10%	-16%
SALES: 35	-29%	+21%
MEDIAN SALES PRICE: \$1.75M	+8%	+3%
DAYS ON MARKET: 50	-15%	+38%

CONDOMINIUM

	VS. PREVIOUS QUARTER	VS. Q3 2024
AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE: 100	-4%	+19%
SALES: 35	+17%	-
MEDIAN SALES PRICE: \$844k	+6%	-2%
DAYS ON MARKET: 51	+5%	-22%

VACANT LAND

	VS. PREVIOUS QUARTER	VS. Q3 2024
AVG LISTINGS AVAILABLE: 23	-16%	-26%
SALES: 1	-	-75%
MEDIAN SALES PRICE: 1.27M	-	-65%
DAYS ON MARKET: 22	-	-41%